Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Glynn - (1468444) - North Tyneside SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.30
1:12.29
1:12.30
1:12.67

:113.09

113.22

:113.40

:114.39

:114.55

114.96

116.26

16.79

117.76

:118.01

:118.07

:119.38
1:19.45
1:19.67
1:21.36

1:27.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.30
1:14.55

1:13.22
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
437
437
430
423
421
418
401
399

351
348
347
330
329
327
307
245

WA Pts

437
399
421

Round

r r r r r r r r I I T I I I I IT I I I T

Round
H
H
H

Date

05/11/23
15/10/23
24/03/24
24/09/23
22/10/23
18/11/23
30/09/23
15/07/23
13/01/24
18/03/23
06/11/22
17/06/23
25/09/22
15/01/23
19/11/22
09/10/22
03/12/22
15/05/22
12/03/22
15/07/21

Date
24/03/24
13/01/24
18/11/23

Meet

NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023
Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Tynemouth ASC NER Qualifier

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023
Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge 2023
South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet 2023

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024

Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023
SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023
Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge
Derwentside ASC Autumn 1 Day Meet 2022
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Wear Valley ASC

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

North Tyneside

Meet

Tynemouth ASC NER Qualifier
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024

Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge 2023

Venue

Sheffield
Billingham
Tynemouth
Gateshead
Chester-le-Street
Durham

Haven Point
Gateshead
Tynemouth
Gateshead
Sheffield
Tynemouth
Dunston
Tynemouth
Durham

Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough

Lakeside

Venue
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Durham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

North Tyne 2
North Tyne 2
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 2
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 0

Club Swam Under Level

North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:11.30

:113.09

112.29

113.40

112.67

114.39

116.79

114.96

:18.01

:119.45

:18.07

:116.26

:119.38

117.76

:119.67
1:21.36

1:27.71

Copyright 2024

423
437
418
430
401
365
392
348
329
347
372
330
351
327
307
245

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

05/11/23
22/10/23
15/10/23
30/09/23
24/09/23
15/07/23
17/06/23
18/03/23
15/01/23
03/12/22
19/11/22
06/11/22
09/10/22
25/09/22
15/05/22
12/03/22
15/07/21

NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023
Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet 2023

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge

SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022
Derwentside ASC Autumn 1 Day Meet 2022
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022
Wear Valley ASC

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

North Tyneside

Sheffield
Chester-le-Street
Billingham
Haven Point
Gateshead
Gateshead
Tynemouth
Gateshead
Tynemouth
Stanley

Durham
Sheffield

Stanley

Dunston

Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough

Lakeside

North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne

North Tyne

Page 2/2
2
3
2

o W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



