Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Glynn - (1468444) - North Tyneside SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.30	456	Н	05/11/23	NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	North Tyne	2
1:12.29	437	Н	15/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	North Tyne	2
1:12.30	437	Н	24/03/24	Tynemouth ASC NER Qualifier	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
1:12.67	430	Н	24/09/23	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
1:13.09	423	Н	22/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	North Tyne	3
1:13.22	421	Н	18/11/23	Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge 2023	Durham	North Tyne	3
1:13.40	418	Н	30/09/23	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet 2023	Haven Point	North Tyne	3
1:14.39	401	Н	15/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
1:14.55	399	Н	13/01/24	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
1:14.96	392	Н	18/03/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
1:16.26	372	Н	06/11/22	SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	North Tyne	2
1:16.79	365	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
1:17.76	351	Н	25/09/22	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022	Dunston	North Tyne	3
1:18.01	348	Н	15/01/23	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
1:18.07	347	Н	19/11/22	Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge	Durham	North Tyne	3
1:19.38	330	Н	09/10/22	Derwentside ASC Autumn 1 Day Meet 2022	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:19.45	329	Н	03/12/22	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:19.67	327	Н	15/05/22	Wear Valley ASC	Bishop Auckland	North Tyne	3
1:21.36	307	Н	12/03/22	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala	Middlesbrough	North Tyne	3
1:27.71	245	Н	15/07/21	North Tyneside	Lakeside	North Tyne	0

Swims in Date Order

Tir	me	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:1	12.30	437	Н	24/03/24	Tynemouth ASC NER Qualifier	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
1:1	14.55	399	Н	13/01/24	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
1:1 Copyrig	13.22 ht 2024	421 4	Н	18/11/23	Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge 2023	Durham	North Tyne Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.30	456	Н	05/11/23	NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	North Tyne	2
1:13.09	423	Н	22/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	North Tyne	3
1:12.29	437	Н	15/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	North Tyne	2
1:13.40	418	Н	30/09/23	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet 2023	Haven Point	North Tyne	3
1:12.67	430	Н	24/09/23	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
1:14.39	401	Н	15/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
1:16.79	365	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
1:14.96	392	Н	18/03/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
1:18.01	348	Н	15/01/23	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
1:19.45	329	Н	03/12/22	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:18.07	347	Н	19/11/22	Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge	Durham	North Tyne	3
1:16.26	372	Н	06/11/22	SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	North Tyne	2
1:19.38	330	Н	09/10/22	Derwentside ASC Autumn 1 Day Meet 2022	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:17.76	351	Н	25/09/22	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022	Dunston	North Tyne	3
1:19.67	327	Н	15/05/22	Wear Valley ASC	Bishop Auckland	North Tyne	3
1:21.36	307	Н	12/03/22	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala	Middlesbrough	North Tyne	3
1:27.71	245	Н	15/07/21	North Tyneside	Lakeside	North Tyne	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS